
 

UP TGT PHYSICAL EDUCATION TEACHER  
    MONU SIR  

Date Day 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM  
27-Feb Mon MUSCLES AND JOINTS 
28-Feb Tue MUSCLES AND JOINTS 
1-Mar Wed MUSCLES AND JOINTS 
2-Mar Thu PHYSICAL EDUCATION UNIT 1 
3-Mar Fri PHYSICAL EDUCATION UNIT 1 
6-Mar Mon PHYSICAL EDUCATION UNIT 1 
7-Mar Tue PHYSICAL EDUCATION UNIT 1 
9-Mar Thu HEALTH EDUCATION 

10-Mar Fri HEALTH EDUCATION 
13-Mar Mon HEALTH EDUCATION 
14-Mar Tue HEALTH EDUCATION 
15-Mar Wed HEALTH EDUCATION 
16-Mar Thu HEALTH EDUCATION 
17-Mar Fri MUSCULAR SYSTEM 
20-Mar Mon MUSCULAR SYSTEM 
21-Mar Tue SPORTS AWARDS 
22-Mar Wed PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
23-Mar Thu PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
24-Mar Fri PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
27-Mar Mon PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
28-Mar Tue PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
29-Mar Wed PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
30-Mar Thu PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
31-Mar Fri PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
3-Apr Mon PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
4-Apr Tue PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
5-Apr Wed PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
6-Apr Thu PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
7-Apr Fri PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  

10-Apr Mon PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
11-Apr Tue PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  



 
12-Apr Wed PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
13-Apr Thu PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
14-Apr Fri PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
17-Apr Mon PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
18-Apr Tue PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
19-Apr Wed PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
20-Apr Thu PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
21-Apr Fri PHYSICAL EDUCATION SPECIAL CLASS  
 


